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2024/08/21 16:49:26

Price
5.38 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000383754

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003837540
ATEB

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

234 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

5.35 EUR (364)
5.39 EUR (27)
5.40 EUR
5.40 EUR
5.35 EUR
5.38 EUR
5.389105 EUR
2,513
13,527.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003837540&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003837540&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4fc6ba7f6bc46ba63f460c19994351c6a1ef052d410695ac400d554c5565439&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1b6376902cf70470&time=1724364906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cc057ea0527c1f0340ab65f2060a95a3d30ebb1beb47334bda47765dbb98c1e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=feae0f49d1a1b6f22&time=1724364906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70e43bf90ce8692bbf502a1eb0e12b9192125280e7c6466dc2078408763366b8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b4c50033aa5d18e8&time=1724364906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=497dbb35c007bfee0564d8eb7f03ae603b4839234e72765b123bf2e9eec99393&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2aac49f8a8b60875b&time=1724364906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bccf0152041c35c000bc222a14c9c6d2b1be57504f3d784979764d0fd0934781&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cd1d3c37034aea01&time=1724364906&tool=RSC

ATENOR SA

Details

2024/08/21 16:49:26

Price
5.38 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BE0003837540
Symbol ATEB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 234 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.35 EUR (364)
Ask (Ask size) 5.39 EUR (27)
Open 5.40 EUR
High 5.40 EUR
Low 5.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.38 EUR
VWAP 5.389105 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,513
Trading volume 13,527.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.60% -56.01% -83.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.92 -6.85 -28.10
Beta 0.78 1.13 0.63
Volatility 32.37 73.19 48.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/08/
21

2019/03/
22

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

16:21

10:18

08:04

16:49

08:12

Price

5.31 EUR

34.2368 EUR

5.28 EUR

5.38 EUR

5.28 EUR

5.37 EUR (6,344
5.61 EUR (5,994
5.92 EUR (9,756
6.53 EUR (28,523

7.84 EUR (2024/01/02

5.19 EUR (2024/08/08

12.23 EUR

4.90 EUR (2023/11/28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

(
(
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
2023/08/24)
)

Number of
trades

6

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395863230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087295
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ERSTE

Group



ATENOR SA

Company profile

Company Logo

AJENOR

WCTING FO

Contact Details
ATENOR SA

Avenue Reine Astrid, 92 - 1310 La Hulpe
Telefon: +32-2-387-22-99

Fax: +32-2-387-23-16

E-mail: info@atenor.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stéphan
Sonneville

Laurent Collier

Laurent
Jacquemart

Sven Lemmes

William
Lerinckx

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Donck

Bernadette de
bethune

Cedric van
Quickenborne

Christian Delaire
Emmanuéle Attout
John Penning
Laure le Hardy de

Beaulieu
Olivier Lambrecht

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@atenor.be
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